TRIP SUMMARY

Happy Hollow Bus 8 AM

TIME
7:05 am

7:06 am
7:07 am
7:08 am
7:08 am
7:09 am
7:11 am
713 am
7:15 am
7:15 am
7:16 am
7:17 am
717 am
7:18 am
719 am
7:20 am
722 am
7:22 am
723 am
7:24 am
7:25 am

7:26 am

7:27 am

7:29 am

LLOCATION
STONEBRIDGE RD

OAK HILL RD & STONEBRIDGE RD
95 STONEBRIDGE RD

75 STONEBRIDGE RP
ANTHONY RD & STONEBRIDGE RD
49 STONEBRIDGE RD

HH PICK UP

370 OLD CONNECTICUT PATH

ALICE RD & OLD CONNECTICUT PATH
460 OLD CONNECTICUT PATH

464 OLD CONNECTICUT PATH
EDGEWOOD RD & W PLAIN ST
RIDGEFIELD RD & W PLAIN ST
MORRILL DR & W PLAIN ST

LAKE RD & W PLAIN ST

ANEY RD & FULLER RD & GRACE RD
GENNARO CIR & W PLAIN ST

139 W PLAIN ST

CASTLE GATE RD & W PLAIN ST
ADELAIDE AVE & W PLAIN ST

OLD CONNECTICUT PATH & SIMPSON
RD

HAWTHORNE RD & OLD
CONNECTICUT PATH

OLD CONNECTICUT PATH & PINE
RIDGE RD

HAPPY HOLLOW SCHOOL (0015)




Happy Holiow Bus 8 PM

TIME

2:25 pm
2:27 pm
2:28 pm
2:29 pm
2:29 pm
2:30 pm
2:31 pm
2:32 pm
2:32 pm
2:34 pm
2:36 pm
2:36 pm
2:37 pm
2:37 pm
2:39 pm

2:40 pm
2:41 pm

2:42 pm
2:43 pm
2:43 pm
2:44 pm
2:45 pm
2:45 pm

LLOCATION
HAPPY HOLLOW SCHOOL (0015)

370 OLD CONNECTICUT PATH

ALICE RD & OLD CONNECTICUT PATH
460 OLD CONNECTICUT PATH

464 OLD CONNECTICUT PATH
EDGEWOOD RD & W PLAIN ST
RIDGEFIELD RD & W PLAIN ST
MORRILL DR & W PLAIN ST

LAKE RD & W PLAIN ST

AMEY RD & FULLER RD & GRACE RD
GENNAROQ CIR & W PLAIN ST

139 W PLAIN ST

CASTLE GATE RD & W PLAIN ST
ADELAIDE AVE & W PLAIN ST

OLD CONNECTICUT PATH & SIMPSON
RD

HAWTHORNE RD & OLD
CONNECTICUT PATH

OLD CONNECTICUT PATH & PINE
RIDGE RD

49 STONEBRIDGE RD

ANTHONY RD & STONEBRIDGE RD
75 STONEBRIDGE RD

95 STONEBRIDGE RD

CAK HILL RD & STONEBRIDGE RD
STONEBRIDGE RD




TRIP SUMMARY

Happy Hollow Bus 09 AN

TIME
6:58 am

6:58 am
6:59 am
7:00 am

7:01 am
7:05 am
7:06 am
7:06 am
7:08 am
7:09 am
710 am
711 am

712 am
7:12 am

7:13 am
7:14 am
7:14 am

719 am
7:20 am

7:21 am

7:21am
7:25 am
7:27 am
7:28 am
7:31am

LLOCATION
COCHITUATE RD & GREEN WAY

HIGH ROCK RD & WOODRIDGE RD
55 WOODRIDGE RD

COUNTRY CORNERS RD &
WOODRIDGE RD

BLACK OAK RD & WOODRIDGE RD
JOYCE RD & SCHOOL ST

53 SCHOOL 8T

E PLAIN ST & POLLOCK RD
MITCHELL ST & W PLAIN ST
PARKLAND DR & PLEASANT ST
GRACE RD & MAGUIRE RD

CHARLES ST & GRACE RD &
PARKLAND DR

BRADFORD ST & PEMBERTON RD

PEMBERTON RD & SHAWMUT AVE &
SHAWMUT AVE EXT

RAYCROFT AVE & PEMBERTON RD
132 COMMONWEALTH RD

CORMANS LN & MAIN ST & GAS
STATION TURNAROUND

CENTER ST & MAIN ST

MAIN ST & MIDDLE SCHOOL
DRIVEWAY

LAKEVIEW RD/SPENCER CIR & MAIN
ST

DUDLEY RD & MAIN ST

197 OLD CONNECTICUT PATH
31-38 DAVELIN RD

224 OLD CONNECTICUT PATH
HAPPY HOLLOW SCHOOL. {0015)




Happy Hollow Bus 09 PN

TIME LOCATION
2:25pm  HAPPY HOLLOW SCHOOL (0015)

2:27 pm OLD CONNECTICUT PATH & HS
DRIVEWAY

2:28 pm 224 OLD CONNECTICUT PATH
2:30 pm 31-38 DAVELIN RD

2:32 pm 197 OLD CONNECTICUT PATH
2:33 pm COCHITUATE RD & GREEN WAY
2:38 pm DUDLEY RD & MAIN ST

2:39 pm MAIN ST & SPENCER CIR

2:39 pm LAKEVIEW RD & MAIN ST

2:40 pm MIDDLE SCHOOL CROSSWALK
2:43 pm KING 8T & MITCHELL ST

2:44 pm PARKLAND DR & PLEASANT ST
2:45 pm GRACE RD & MAGUIRE RD

2:45 pm CHARLES ST & GRACERD &
PARKLAND DR

2:46 pm BRADFORD ST & PEMBERTON RD
2:47 pm PEMBERTON RD & SHAWMUT AVE &
2:48 pm RAYCROFT & PEMBERTON RD

2:49 pm 132 COMMONWEALTH RD

2:49 pm CORMANS LN & MAIN ST & GAS
STATION TURNAROUND

2:54 pm CENTER ST & MAIN ST

2:55 pm E PLAIN ST & POLLOCK RD

2:56 pm 53 SCHOOL. 8T

2:57 pm JOYCE RD & SCHOOL. ST

3:00 pm BLACK OAK RD & WOODRIDGE RD

3:03 pm COUNTRY CORNERS RD &
WCODRIDGE RD
3:04 pm 55 WOODRIDGE RD

3:04 pm HIGH ROCK RD & WOODRIDGE RD




